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Form 1
)NAP5 BASELINE SURVEY OF AWARENESS – INDIVIDUAL QUESTIONNAIRE 
RETURN THIS TO YOUR NAP5 LOCAL CO-ORDINATOR

NAP5 is a major project of the RCOA and AAGBI - your response is very important. Please provide the answers to these three brief questions 

1. Over approximately this last year 2011, roughly how many instances of accidental awareness during anaesthesia* have you personally had to deal with for patients under your care? 

* by accidental awareness we mean any instance of recall of intraoperative events during general anaesthesia, 	
induction or emergence that occurred with administration of anaesthesia under your care or care of someone you were supervising

a) What was the approx age range of these instances?
	Approx age
	0-15
	16-24
	25-44
	45-64
	>65

	Number
	
	
	
	
	



b) How many of these were reports volunteered by the patient vs ascertained only on questioning?
	Approx age
	0-15
	16-24
	25-44
	45-64
	>65

	Number volunteered
	
	
	
	
	

	Ascertained on questioning
	
	
	
	
	



c) How many of these were brief periods of awareness before surgery (eg, due to difficult intubation, syringe swaps, drugs given in wrong order, etc), awareness of intra-operative events, or awareness of events only on emergence?
	Approx age
	0-15
	16-24
	25-44
	45-64
	>65

	Recall of events during induction and before surgery
	
	
	
	
	

	Recall of events during surgery
	
	
	
	
	

	Aware after surgery and before full emergence
	
	
	
	
	



d) How many of these cases of awareness also involved physical pain or psychological hurt?  
	Approx age
	0-15
	16-24
	25-44
	45-64
	>65

	Number
	
	
	
	
	



e) How many of these reports led or is leading to a formal complaint to the Trust or litigation?
	Approx age
	0-15
	16-24
	25-44
	45-64
	>65

	Formal complaint
	
	
	
	
	

	Litigation
	
	
	
	
	



2. Do you use any depth of anaesthesia monitors and if so, which?
	
	BIS
	AEP
	SSEPs
	Entropy
	Narcotrend
	Isolated forearm
	Other

	Routinely
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Selected cases
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Never
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



3. Approximately how many cases of accidental awareness occurring directly under your care (including supervising a trainee) as consultant/career grade during your career in UK practice have you experienced?
	Yrs of anaesthesia practice (as consultant, including locum or as non-consultant career grade)
	                Yrs

	
Total no. of cases of accidental awareness
	 
N = 
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